School

Apex

Apex Friendship
Ardrey Kell
Asheboro

Ashley

Asheville

Athens Drive
Atkins

Bishop McGuinness
Britt, Jack
Broughton

Butler

Cape Fear
Cardinal Gibbons
Carrboro

Cedar Ridge
Chapel Hill
Charlotte Catholic
Christ the King

Comm. School of Davidson

Corinth Holders
Cornerstone Charter
Croatan
Cuthbertson
Davie

East Chapel Hill
East Forsyth
Eastern Alamance
Eastern Guilford
Enloe

Fike

First Flight
Freedom
Fuquay-Varina
Garner

Green Hope
Green Level
Grimsley
Havelock
Heritage

Hickory

Hoggard

Holly Springs
Hough
Jacksonville
Jordan

Lake Norman
Lake Norman Charter
Laney

Leesville Road
Marvin Ridge
Middle Creek
Millbrook
Mooresville
Mount Tabor
Mountain Island Charter
Myers Park

MEN’S LACROSSE PLAYOFF RECORDS
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Pct.
0.732
0.429
0.560
0.000
0.333
0.000
0.444
0.000
0.412
0.500
0.381
0.333
0.400
0.868
0.542
0.471
0.600
0.725
0.571
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.417
0.533
0.000
0.639
0.385
0.438
0.000
0.250
0.000
0.400
0.000
0.400
0.000
0.417
0.500
0.444
0.455
0.333
0.267
0.581
0.555
0.550
0.500
0.400
0.756
0.619
0.100
0.474
0.769
0.744
0.167
0.000
0.480
0.000
0.625

Last App.
2023
2023
2023
2018
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2017
2023
2019
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2016
2023
2023
2014
2023
2023
2021
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

School

New Bern

New Hanover
North Brunswick
North Davidson
North Lincoln
North Mecklenburg
Northern Durham
Northern Guilford
Northside-Jacksonville
Northwest Guilford
Northwood

Orange

Page

Panther Creek
Parkwood

Patton

Pine Lake Prep
Pinecrest

Porter Ridge
Providence
Ragsdale

Reagan, Ronald
Reynolds. R.J.
Riverside
Roberson, T.C.
Robinson, Jay M.
Rose

Roxboro Community School

Sanderson
Sanford, Terry
Seaforth

South Brunswick
South Mecklenburg
South Iredell
Southeast Guilford
Southern Alamance
Southwest Guilford
St. Stephens

Sun Valley
Swansboro

Topsail

Vance Charter
Voyager Academy
Wakefield

Wake Forest
Watauga

Webb, J.F.
Weddington

West Brunswick
West Carteret
West Forsyth

West Stokes
Western Alamance
Western Guilford
Williams

Willow Spring
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Pct.
0.167
0.467
0.333
0.333
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.613
0.444
0.700
0.438
0.555
0.455
0.571
0.000
0.000
0.333
0.429
0.000
0.400
0.000
0.421
0.519
0.400
0.250
0.000
0.333
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.167
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.438
0.385
0.333
0.250
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.267
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.250
0.222
0.500

Last App.
2023
2019
2023
2023
2023
2010
2021
2023
2019
2023
2023
2023
2023
2017
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2019
2022
2023
2015
2023
2015
2023
2015
2021
2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2018
2021
2023
2023
2019
2023
2023
2023
2017
2022
2022
2017
2023
2023
2021
2022
2023
2023
2023
2019
2023
2023



